MONDAY, 8:30 AM

ARKANSAS SENATE
EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

MARCH 14, 2011

Bill
SB707

SB566
SB567
SB257
SB876
SB820
SB214
SR29

SB913

SB955

Sponsor
B. Pritchard

J. Jeffress
J. Jeffress
Madison
Files
J. Jeffress
L. Chesterfield
J. Key
G. Baker

J. Key

Amendment
Number

1
1

1

Committee
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE
INSURANCE & COMMERCE - SENATE
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
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